Jun 23 2024 (14:08) India Rail Info 1

Dadar Central - Tirunelveli SF Express (via Konkan) (PT)/22629 - SF - SR
CBE/Coimbatore Junction to TEN/Tirunelveli Junction
10h 10m - 459 km - 7 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 DR Dadar Central 20:40 1 z 1 0 61 |7 CR
2 TNA Thane 21:04 21:07 3m (5 |1 24 |41 |7 CR
3 PNVL |Panvel Junction 21:55 22:00 5m |0 |1 57 55 (12 |CR
4  |CHI Chiplun 017:40 01:42 2m |0 (2 [260 |42 (11 |KR
5 |[RN Ratnagiri 03:30 03:35 5m |1 |2 335 |50 [125 |KR
6 |KKW |Kankavali 05:48 05:50 2m |1 |2 |447 |54 |47 |KR
7 THVM | Thivim 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |2 525 |37 (22 |KR
8 MAO |Madgaon junction 08:35 08:45 10m |0 |2 572 |66 (9 KR
9 |KAWR |Karwar 09:40 09:42 2m |1 |2 632 |71 |11 |KR
10 |HNA |Honnavar 10:40 10:42 2m |1 |2 701 |45 |5 KR
11 |BYNR gynZoorMookambika 11:56 11:58 2m 2 757 |79 |10 |KR

oa
12 |(UD Udupi 12:48 12:50 2m |1 |2 822 |50 [16 |KR
13 |MAJN |Mangaluru Junction 14:05 14:10 5m 2 885 |73 |8 SR

(Mangalore)
14 |KGQ |Kasaragod 14:49 14:50 Tm |0 |2 932 |67 |9 SR
15 |[CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 16:07 16:10 3m |0 |2 1018 |64 (12 |SR
16 |CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) |17:33 17:35 2m |0 |2 1107 (49 |4 SR
17 |SRR Shoranur Junction 19:20 19:25 5m |0 |2 1193 (37 (29 |SR
18 |PGT |Palakkad Junction 20:37 20:40 3m [0 |2 1237 |21 SR

(Palghat)
19 |CBE [Coimbatore Junction [23:17 23:20 3m 2 1293 |71 |412 |SR
20 |TUP  [Tiruppur 00:03 00:05 2m |0 |3 1344 167 |306 [SR
21 |ED Erode Junction 00:50 00:55 5m |0 |3 1394 (40 [171 |SR
22 |KRR [Karur Junction 02:33 02:35 2m |0 |3 1459 |37 SR
23 |DG Dindigul Junction 04:35 04:40 5m |0 |3 1533 |50 SR
24 |MDU [MaduraiJunction 05:55 06:00 5m (2 |3 1595 |61 SR
25 |VPT |Virudunagar Junction 06:43 06:45 2m |0 |3 1638 |88 |101 [SR
26 [CVP  |Kovilpatti 07:18 07:20 2m |0 |3 1687 |30 |90 [SR
27 |TEN [Tirunelveli Junction 09:30 0 |3 1752 |- 38 |SR

Jun 23 2024 (14:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



